
I.D.:	74849755

Modul	SFP	WDM/single	fiber,	20km,	SM,	10/100/1000,
TX=1490nm	/	RX=1310nm,	conector	SC

Data	publicarii 31.10.22 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.370,00	RON	-	1.370,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	SFP	WDM/single	fiber,	20km,	SM,	10/100/1000,	TX=1490nm	/	RX=1310nm,
conector	SC


